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RELIGIOUS AND SPIRITUAL BOOK AND CATALOG BUYERS

Books, religious and spiritual artifacts and art, greeting cards, posters, and other
items are offered by these non-profit association catalogs.
denominational selects are available.

inspirational

List Rental
Minimum Order
FTP

EMail

Total Database - 375,423

Available Selects $5/M

Christian Spirituality
Death and Dying

Eastern Religions and Spirituality

Health Improvement
Inspirational
Longevity and Aging

New Age Spirituality

Psychology and Self Esteem
Relationships
Vitamins and Nutrition
Meditation and Prayer
Yoga Practice
Mystical Practices Interest

$90/M
3000
$50
$50

Terms and Pricing

Recency Select (3 mos)
Recency Select (6 mos)
Recency Select (12 mos)

Telephones

Brokers Welcome

$20/M
$15/M
$10/M
$35/M

30,889

121
45,830
16,909
35,810
13,222
55,975
20,5612
45,377
25,807
51,751

8,566
17,654

Gender Select
Geographic Selecl
Agel/lncome Select
Key Coding

No

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5M
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