

Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

8600A

RELIGIOUS AND SPIRITUAL BOOK AND CATALOG BUYERS

Books, religious and spiritual artifacts and art, greeting cards, posters, and other inspirational items are offered by these non-profit association catalogs. No denominational selects are available.

Total Database - 375,423

Available Selects \$5/M

Christian Spirituality	30,889
Death and Dying	7,121
Eastern Religions and Spirituality	45,830
Health Improvement	16,909
Inspirational	35,810
Longevity and Aging	13,222
New Age Spirituality	55,975
Psychology and Self Esteem	20,512
Relationships	45,377
Vitamins and Nutrition	25,807
Meditation and Prayer	51,751
Yoga Practice	8,566
Mystical Practices Interest	17,654

Terms and Pricing

		Torrito dilla i morrig			
List Rental	\$90/M	Recency Select (3 mos)	\$20/M	Gender Select	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3000	Recency Select (6 mos)	\$15/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos)	\$10/M	Age/Income Select	\$5/M
EMail	\$50	Telephones	\$35/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome